

CITY OF WOOSTER
2025 Wooster Streets Resurfacing
BID TABULATIONS
BID DATE: March 14, 2025

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE							BIDDER NAME :	Melway Paving Co., Inc.		Mc.B Paving, LLC		Barbicas Construction Company, Inc.		Karvo Companies, Inc.		Phillips Paving, LLC	
ITEM	ODOT ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		PAVEMENT															
1	251	PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	25	CY	\$ 325.00	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00	
2	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR	25	CY	\$ 325.00	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00	
3	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	9,222	SY	\$ 2.50	\$ 23,055.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 20,749.50	\$ 3.60	\$ 33,199.20	\$ 3.75	\$ 34,582.50	\$ 3.25	\$ 29,971.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 27,666.00	
4A	255	FULL DEPTH REMOVAL AND RIGID REPLACEMENT, CLASS QC MS	50	SY	\$ 85.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,250.00	
4B	255	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT SAWING	200	FT	\$ 2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	
5	407	TACK COAT	967	GALLON	\$ 3.20	\$ 3,094.40	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,417.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,384.50	\$ 3.05	\$ 2,949.35	\$ 2.75	\$ 2,659.25	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,934.00	
6	422	SINGLE CHIP SEAL, TYPE A	2,323	SY	\$ 3.50	\$ 8,130.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,807.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,292.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 8,130.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,292.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,292.00	
7A	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22	320	CY	\$ 220.00	\$ 70,400.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 231.00	\$ 73,920.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 80,000.00	
7B	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449)	256	CY	\$ 210.00	\$ 53,760.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 57,600.00	\$ 213.00	\$ 54,528.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 55,040.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 60,160.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 58,880.00	
		TRAFFIC CONTROL					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
8	642	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	0.14	MI	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 700.00	
9A	644	CHANNELIZING LINE, 8"	73	FT	\$ 4.00	\$ 292.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 146.00	
9B	644	STOP LINE	36	FT	\$ 8.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 360.00	
9C	644	CROSSWALK LINE	412	FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,060.00	
9D	644	LANE ARROW	2	EACH	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	
		MISCELLANEOUS					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
10	611	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE (NEW CASTING)	6	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 10,500.00	
11	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 12,890.00	\$ 12,890.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	
12	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 12,420.10	\$ 12,420.10	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	
13	638	VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	5	EACH	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	
14	103	PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND FOR PAYMENT BOND	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	
		CONTINGENCIES 10%				\$ 225,000.00											
						\$ 22,500.00											
		GRAND TOTAL				\$ 247,500.00		\$ 207,040.50		\$ 224,794.70		\$ 224,988.35		\$ 265,548.75		\$ 269,838.00	